

ORIGINAL INVOICE

Page 1 of 2

Tax Invoice

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Customer Details				Invoice No		45738	
Billing Details		Shipping Details		Invoice Date		18 Oct 2025	
Verdant Corporation Pvt Ltd / SDNMKJ Realty Pvt. Ltd., Plot No. 24, Sy. No. 157/7 (Part), , Seetharam Nagar, Near Diamond Point, Thokatta(Sikh) Village, Picket Secunderabad, TELANGANA- 500009 GSTIN: 36AAOCS0548N1ZR				PO No		20251015014	
				PO Date		15 Oct 2025	
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	ELEC8980-Electrical-Metal Box--6Way-Nos.	85381010	6.00	48.80	293	18.00	52.70
2	ELEC6992-Electrical-Module Plate-with Frame-6M-Nos.	853890	6.00	64.00	384	18.00	69.12
3	ELEC9531-Electrical-3 pin plug-Conducting Bends-25X1.2mm-Nos.	3917	6.00	7.28	44	18.00	7.86
4	ELEC8500-Electrical-Socket--6amps-Nos.	853650	6.00	64.00	384	18.00	69.12
5	ELEC3597-Electrical-Socket-Round pins-16A -Nos.	853650	6.00	101.00	606	18.00	109.08
6	ELEC5426-Electrical-Switch-One Way-16A-Nos.	853650	6.00	64.00	384	18.00	69.12
7	ELEC3129-Electrical-Switch-One Way-6A-Nos.	853650	6.00	39.00	234	18.00	42.12
8	ELEC4220-Electrical-Conducting Pipe-PVC-25X1.2mm-Nos.	39172310	6.00	58.20	349	18.00	62.85
	Transport Charges			400.00		18.00	72.00
				Total Taxable Amount	3,077.68		553.98



			Total Invoice Amount	3,632.00		
IGST	CGST	SGST				
0.00	276.99	276.99				
Rupees : Three Thousand One Hundred And Sixty Only.						

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
 Authorised Signator

